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Traditional Monetary Policy

And

Cryptocurrency Monetary PolicyCryptocurrency Monetary Policy



Monetary Policy

• What is Monetary Policy?

Monetary Authority
(eg Federal Reserve, BoE) 

Supply of Money
(eg Federal Reserve, BoE) 

Supply of Money

• Types

1. Expansionary 

2. Contractionary



• Impacts of Monetary Policy

• Control Inflation

• Interest Rates• Interest Rates

• Business Cycle

• Spending

• Employment



Monetary Policy For Cryptocurrency

• Pre-defined

More like an observation or fact 

rather than a methodrather than a method

• Types

1. Growth Coins --- Inflationary 

2. Fixed Coins --- Deflationary



• Impacts of Monetary Policy

• Incentive for miners

• Investment (or Speculation)• Investment (or Speculation)

• Hash Rate

• Survival



• Incentive for miners

• Investment 

• Control Inflation

• Interest Rates

Real Financial World Cryptocurrency

(or Speculation)

• Hash Rate

• Survival

• Business Cycle

• Spending

• Employment



It seems like…

• Traditional monetary policy

Moving economy forward…Moving economy forward…

• Cryptocurrency  monetary policy

Fighting for the survival…



Altcoin ExamplesAltcoin Examples



Selection of Altcoins

• Dogecoin

• Litecoin

• Primecoin

• Reddcoin

• Peercoin

• Vertcoin

• Namecoin

• Fedoracoin

• Worldcoin

• Unobtanium



Dogecoin (DOGE)



Litecoin (LTC)



Peercoin (PPC)



Vertcoin (VTC)



Namecoin (NMC)



Primecoin (XPM)



Reddcoin (RDD)



Fedoracoin (TIPS)



Worldcoin (WDC)



Unobtanium (UNO)

Market Price:  UNO/BTC 0.00361736 

(Wednesday from coinwarz.com

Total : CirculationTotal : Circulation

Active Currency Exchange: 4

Active Mining Pool: 7

Monetary Policy: Deflationary

Algorithm Type: SHA-256



Bitcoin Case Study ExampleBitcoin Case Study Example



Block Reward Era BTC/block Year Start BTC BTC Added End BTC BTC Increase End BTC % of Limit

0 1 50.000 2009 0 2,628,000 2,628,000infinite 12.51%

52,560 1 50.000 2010 2,628,000 2,628,000 5,256,000 100.00% 25.03%

105,120 1 50.000 2011 5,256,000 2,628,000 7,884,000 50.00% 37.54%

157,680 1 50.000 2012 7,884,000 2,628,000 10,512,000 33.33% 50.06%

210,240 2 25.000 2013 10,512,000 1,314,000 11,826,000 12.50% 56.31%

262,800 2 25.000 2014 11,826,000 1,314,000 13,140,000 11.11% 62.57%

315,360 2 25.000 2015 13,140,000 1,314,000 14,454,000 10.00% 68.83%

367,920 2 25.000 2016 14,454,000 1,314,000 15,768,000 9.09% 75.09%

420,480 3 12.500 2017 15,768,000 657,000 16,425,000 4.17% 78.21%

473,040 3 12.500 2018 16,425,000 657,000 17,082,000 4.00% 81.34%473,040 3 12.500 2018 16,425,000 657,000 17,082,000 4.00% 81.34%

525,600 3 12.500 2019 17,082,000 657,000 17,739,000 3.85% 84.47%

578,160 3 12.500 2020 17,739,000 657,000 18,396,000 3.70% 87.60%

630,720 4 6.250 2021 18,396,000 328,500 18,724,500 1.79% 89.16%

683,280 4 6.250 2022 18,724,500 328,500 19,053,000 1.75% 90.73%

735,840 4 6.250 2023 19,053,000 328,500 19,381,500 1.72% 92.29%

788,400 4 6.250 2024 19,381,500 328,500 19,710,000 1.69% 93.86%

840,960 5 3.125 2025 19,710,000 164,250 19,874,250 0.83% 94.64%

893,520 5 3.125 2026 19,874,250 164,250 20,038,500 0.83% 95.42%

946,080 5 3.125 2027 20,038,500 164,250 20,202,750 0.82% 96.20%

998,640 5 3.125 2028 20,202,750 164,250 20,367,000 0.81% 96.99%

1,051,200 6 1.563 2029 20,367,000 82,125 20,449,125 0.40% 97.38%

1,103,760 6 1.563 2030 20,449,125 82,125 20,531,250 0.40% 97.77%

1,156,320 6 1.563 2031 20,531,250 82,125 20,613,375 0.40% 98.16%

1,208,880 6 1.563 2032 20,613,375 82,125 20,695,500 0.40% 98.55%



15,000,000

20,000,000

25,000,000

End BTC

0

5,000,000

10,000,000

15,000,000

2009 2013 2017 2021 2025 2029 2033

End BTC





Altcoin Case Study and Comparison
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Dogecoin

Block Reward Era DOGE/block Year Start DOGE DOGE Added End DOGE DOGE Increase
End DOGE % of 

Limit

0 1
0-1000000 

(random)
08 December 2013 0 50,000,000,000 50,000,000,000Infinite N/A

100,001 20-500000 (random) 14 February 2014 50,000,000,000 11,250,000,000 61,250,000,000 22.50%N/A

145,000 3 250,000 17 March 2014 61,250,000,000 13,750,000,000 75,000,000,000 22.45%N/A

200,001 4
125,000

28 April 2014 75,000,000,000
12,500,000,000

87,500,000,000 16.67%N/A200,001 4
125,000

28 April 2014 75,000,000,000
12,500,000,000

87,500,000,000 16.67%N/A

300,001 5
62,500

02 July 2014 87,500,000,000
6,250,000,000

93,750,000,000 7.14%N/A

400,001 6
31,250

09 September 2014 93,750,000,000
3,125,000,000

96,875,000,000 3.33%N/A

500,001 7
15,625

18 November 2014 96,875,000,000
1,562,000,000

98,437,000,000 1.61%N/A

600,001 8
10,000

26 January 2015 98,437,000,000 5,200,000,000 103,637,000,000 5.28%N/A

N/A 8N/A 26 January 2016 103,637,000,000 5,200,000,000 108,837,000,000 5.02%N/A

N/A 8N/A 26 January 2017 108,837,000,000 5,200,000,000 114,037,000,000 4.78%N/A

N/A 8N/A 26 January 2018 114,037,000,000 5,200,000,000 119,237,000,000 4.56%N/A

N/A 8N/A 26 January 2019 119,237,000,000 5,200,000,000 124,437,000,000 4.36%N/A

N/A 8N/A 26 January 2020 124,437,000,000 5,200,000,000 129,637,000,000 4.18%N/A

N/A 8N/A 26 January 2021 129,637,000,000 5,200,000,000 134,837,000,000 4.01%N/A

N/A 8N/A 26 January 2022 134,837,000,000 5,200,000,000 140,037,000,000 3.86%N/A

N/A 8N/A 26 January 2023 140,037,000,000 5,200,000,000 145,237,000,000 3.71%N/A
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litecoin

Block Reward Era LTC/block Year Start LTC LTC Added End LTC LTC Increase End LTC % of Limit

0 1 50.000 2,011 0 10,512,000 10,512,000infinite 12.51%

210,240 1 50.000 2,012 10,512,000 10,512,000 21,024,000 100.00% 25.03%

420,480 1 50.000 2,013 21,024,000 10,512,000 31,536,000 50.00% 37.54%

630,720 1 50.000 2,014 31,536,000 10,512,000 42,048,000 33.33% 50.06%

840,960 2 25.000 2,015 42,048,000 5,256,000 47,304,000 12.50% 56.31%

1,051,200 2 25.000 2,016 47,304,000 5,256,000 52,560,000 11.11% 62.57%

1,261,440 2 25.000 2,017 52,560,000 5,256,000 57,816,000 10.00% 68.83%

1,471,680 2 25.000 2,018 57,816,000 5,256,000 63,072,000 9.09% 75.09%

1,681,920 3 12.500 2,019 63,072,000 2,628,000 65,700,000 4.17% 78.21%1,681,920 3 12.500 2,019 63,072,000 2,628,000 65,700,000 4.17% 78.21%

1,892,160 3 12.500 2,020 65,700,000 2,628,000 68,328,000 4.00% 81.34%

2,102,400 3 12.500 2,021 68,328,000 2,628,000 70,956,000 3.85% 84.47%

2,312,640 3 12.500 2,022 70,956,000 2,628,000 73,584,000 3.70% 87.60%

2,522,880 4 6.250 2,023 73,584,000 1,314,000 74,898,000 1.79% 89.16%

2,733,120 4 6.250 2,024 74,898,000 1,314,000 76,212,000 1.75% 90.73%

2,943,360 4 6.250 2,025 76,212,000 1,314,000 77,526,000 1.72% 92.29%

3,153,600 4 6.250 2,026 77,526,000 1,314,000 78,840,000 1.69% 93.86%

3,363,840 5 3.125 2,027 78,840,000 657,000 79,497,000 0.83% 94.64%

3,574,080 5 3.125 2,028 79,497,000 657,000 80,154,000 0.83% 95.42%

3,784,320 5 3.125 2,029 80,154,000 657,000 80,811,000 0.82% 96.20%

3,994,560 5 3.125 2,030 80,811,000 657,000 81,468,000 0.81% 96.99%

4,204,800 6 1.563 2,031 81,468,000 328,500 81,796,500 0.40% 97.38%

4,415,040 6 1.563 2,032 81,796,500 328,500 82,125,000 0.40% 97.77%

4,625,280 6 1.563 2,033 82,125,000 328,500 82,453,500 0.40% 98.16%

4,835,520 6 1.563 2,034 82,453,500 328,500 82,782,000 0.40% 98.55%
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Reddcoin

Block Reward Era RDD/block Year Start RDD RDD Added End RDD RDD Increase
End RDD % of 

Limit

0 1 10,000
Genesis Block

0 10,000 10,000Infinite 0.00%

11 2 545,000,000
Pre-Mine

10,000 5,450,000,000 5,450,010,000 54500000.00% 5.00%

10,000 3 300,000 02 February 2014 5,450,010,000 2,996,400,000 8,446,410,000 54.98% 7.75%

20,000 4 200,000 09 February 2014 8,446,410,000 1,999,800,000 10,446,210,000 23.68% 9.58%

30,000 5 150,000 16 February 2014 10,446,210,000 1,499,850,000 11,946,060,000 14.36% 10.96%30,000 5 150,000 16 February 2014 10,446,210,000 1,499,850,000 11,946,060,000 14.36% 10.96%

140,000 6 100,000 23 February 2014 11,946,060,000 10,999,900,000 22,945,960,000 92.08% 21.05%

190,000 7 50,000 10 May 2014 22,945,960,000 2,499,950,000 25,445,910,000 10.89% 23.34%

240,000 8 25,000 14 June 2014 25,445,910,000 1,249,975,000 26,695,885,000 4.91% 24.49%

290,000 9 12,500 19 July 2014 26,695,885,000 624,987,500 27,320,872,500 2.34% 25.07%

815,600 10 3,125 06 July 2014 27,320,872,500 1,642,500,000 28,963,372,500 6.01% 26.57%

1,341,200 10 3,125 06 July 2015 28,963,372,500 1,642,500,000 30,605,872,500 5.67% 28.08%

1,866,800 10 3,125 06 July 2016 30,605,872,500 1,642,500,000 32,248,372,500 5.37% 29.59%

2,392,400 10 3,125 06 July 2017 32,248,372,500 1,642,500,000 33,890,872,500 5.09% 31.09%
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